
Coogee Primary School – Term 3, 2025  

Wk 1 

Mon Jul 21 
School 
Development 
Day 
 

Tue Jul 22 
NAIDOC Week 
– in class 
activities  

Wed Jul 23 
 
 
 

Thu Jul 24 
 
 

Fri Jul 25 
Kindy 
applications 
close 

Wk 2 

Mon Jul 28 
 
  

Tue Jul 29 
 

Wed Jul 30 
  

Thu Jul 31 
Assembly Rm 
16 
 

Fri Aug 1 
 

Wk 3 

Mon Aug 4 
 
 

Tue Aug 5 
 
 

Wed Aug 6 
Bells King and 
Queen of the 
Lighthouse Run (Yrs 
3-6) 
Commemoration of 
Hiroshima Day (for 
select students) 

Thu Aug 7 
 
 

Fri Aug 8 
Boys Football 
Regionals 
(Yrs 5-6) 

W
Wk 4 

Mon Aug 11 Tue Aug 12 

 
Wed Aug 13 
 
 

Thu Aug 14 
Assembly Rm 8 
 

Fri Aug 15 
Interschool Cross 
Country (Yrs3-6 
selected students) 
 

Sat Aug 16 
P&C Disco 

Wk 5 

Mon Aug 18 
 
 

Tue Aug 19 
 

Wed Aug 20 
 
 

Thu Aug 21 
Book Week 
Dress Up 
Parade 

Fri Aug 22 
 

Wk 6 

Mon Aug 25 
 
 

Tue Aug 26 
 
 

Wed Aug 27 
Massed Choir 
Rehearsal  

Thu Aug 28 
Assembly Rm 
11 
 
 

Fri Aug 29 
Crazy 
Hair/Hat Day 
– Gold coin 
donation 

Wk 7 

Mon Sep 1 
PAT TESTING 
STARTS  
Fire Safety 
Incursion (Rms 
7-10) 

Tue Sep 2 
Father’s Day 
Stall – Kindy 
Blue and Red 

Wed Sep 3 
 

Thu Sep 4 
 

Fri Sep 5 
Future Leaders 
Program – Yr 4 
9:50-10:50am 

Father’s Day 
Stall 

Wk 8 

Mon Sep 8 
 

Tue Sep 9 
 
 

Wed Sep 10 
 
Open Night 
4pm – 5pm 

Thu Sep 11 
Assembly Rm 
2&5 
 

Fri Sep 12 
R U OK? Day – 
Wear yellow gold 
coin donation 
 

Sat Sep 13 
P&C Quiz Night 

Wk 9 

Mon Sep 15 
800m Races 
(Yrs 3-6) 

Tue Sep 16 
Triple Jump, 
Long Jump, 
Throws and 
400m (Yrs 3-6) 

Wed Sep 17 
200m (Yrs 3-6) 

Thu Sep 18 
Massed Choir 
Rehearsal 

Fri Sep 19 
Main Carnival 
Day (K-6) 
 
Massed Choir 

Wk 10 

Mon Sep 22 Tue Sep 23 
 

Wed Sep 24 The Sep 25 
Assembly Rm 
3&4 
 
 

Fri Sep 26 
PAT TESTING 
ENDS 

 


